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ADVENTURES ON TWO WHEELS \k) D’ X

IBPM1 / 20.04. - 22.04.2018 Stand 2018-02-08
20.04.2018 (Friday) 21.04.2018 (Saturday) 22.04.2018 (Sunday)

7:30 - 19:30 Administration and Technical control 8:00 - 19:30  Administration and Technical control 8:00 - 18:30  Administration and Technical control

8:20 Riders briefing (participation is mandatory) 8:30 Riders briefing (only new riders) 8:30 Riders briefing (only new riders)

9:00 - 9:15 Free practice group 1 0:15 9:00 - 9:20 Free practice group A 0:20 9:00 - 9:20 Free practice group A 0:20

9:15 - 9:30 Free practice group 2 1 Ql | 0:15 9:20 - 9:40 Free practice group B 1 Q2 | 0:20 9:20 - 9:40 Free practice group B 1 FP 0:20

9:30 - 9:45 Free practice group 3 0:15 9:40 - 10:00 Free practice group C 0:20 9:40 - 10:00 Free practice group C 0:20

9:45 - 10:05 Free practice group 1 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 Free practice group A 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 Free practice group A 0:20
10:05 - 10:25 Free practice group 2 2 Q1 | 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 Free practice group B 2 Q2 | 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 Free practice group B 2 FP 0:20
10:25 - 10:45 Free practice group 3 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 Free practice group C 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 Free practice group C 0:20
10:45 - 11:05 Free practice group 1 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 Free practice group A 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 Free practice group A 0:20
11:05 - 11:25 Free practice group 2 3 Ql | 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 Free practice group B 3 Q2 | 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 Free practice group B 3 FP 0:20
11:25 - 11:45 Free practice group 3 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 Free practice group C 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 Free practice group C 0:20
11:45 - 12:05 Free practice group 1 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 qualifying 2 BMW S 1000 RR Cup 0:20 12:00 - 12:35 Race 2 SBKopen (17m+1lap) 0:35
12:05 - 12:25 Free practice group 2 4 Ql | 0:20 12:20 -  12:40 Free practice group A 4 a2 0:20 12:35 - 13:10 Race 2 SSPopen+SBK750 (17m+1lap) 0:35
12:25 - 12:45 Free practice group 3 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 Free practice group B 0:20 13:10 - 14:10 lunch break 1:00
12:45 - 13:45 lunch break* ew group stickers) 1:00 13:00 -  14:00 lunch break 1:00 14:10 - 14:45 Race 2 BMW S 1000 RR Cup (17m+1lap) 0:35
13:45 - 14:05 timed practice GEC 0:20 14:00 -  14:20 Free practice group C 4 Q2 | 0:20 14:45 - 15:05 Free practice group A 0:20
14:05 - 14:25 Free practice group A 0:20 14:20 -  14:40 Free practice group A 0:20 15:05 - 15:25 Free practice group B 4 FP 0:20
14:25 - 14:45 Free practice group B 5 Ql | 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 Free practice group B 5 FP | 0:20 15:25 - 15:45 Free practice group C 0:20
14:45 - 15:05 Free practice group C 0:20 15:00 -  15:20 Free practice group C 0:20 15:45 -

15:05 - 15:25 Free practice group A 0:20 15:20 -  15:55 Race 1 BMW S 1000 RR Cup (12m+1lap) 0:35 -

15:25 - 15:45 Free practice group B 6 Q1 | 0:20 15:55 - 16:15 Free practice group A 0:20 -

15:45 - 16:05 Free practice group C 0:20 16:15 -  16:35 Free practice group B 6 FP | 0:20 - Free practice all groups 5-7 FP 1:15
16:05 - 16:15 grid warm up lap endurance 0:10 16:35 -  16:55 Free practice group C 0:20 -

16:15 - 16:55 - 17:25 Race 1 SSPopen+SBK750 (12m+1lap) 0:30 -

German Endurance Cup 2h Race 2:00
- 18:15 17:25 - 18:00 Race 1 SBKopen (12m+1lap) 0:35 - 17:00

Q1 - Qualifying 1 for IBPM and BMW Cup Q2- Qualifying 2 for IBPM SBKopen, SBK750, SSPopen awards giving in the lunch break and after BMW S 1000 RR Cup on the podium

18:15 champions ceremony
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